
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

    8-12 

    9-16 

  10-21 

  11-25 

    1-13 

    2-17 

    3-24 

    4-28 

 

 
MONDAY 
 
French Toast & Syrup 
Breakfast Pizza 
Cereal Bowl 
Fruit/Juice/Milk 
 
 

 
TUESDAY 
 

Cinnamon Toast Pastry 

Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
WEDNESDAY 
 

Oatmeal Round 

Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
THURSDAY 
 

Egg & Cheese Bagel 

Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
FRIDAY 
 

Sausage Egg Burrito 

Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 
 

 

 

 

 

     8-19 

   9 -23 

  10-28 

    12-2 

    1-20 

    2-24 

    3-31 

      5-5 

 

 

 

 

Pancakes & Syrup 
Breakfast Pizza  

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Strawberry Bagel 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Cinnamon Mini Cinnis 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Scrambled Eggs with 
Toast & Jelly 

Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Dutch Waffle 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 
 

 

 

 

    8-26 

   9-30 

   11-4 

   12-9 

   1-27 

     3-3 

     4-7 

   5-12 

 

 

 

Waffles & Syrup 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl    

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Banana Bread 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Chocolate Crescent 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Egg & Cheese Burrito 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

HEC Combo Bar with a 
English Muffin 

Breakfast Pizza  

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

 

 

      9-2 

   10-7 

 11-11 

 12-16 

    2-3 

  3-10 

  4-14 

  5-19* 

 

 

Pancakes & Syrup 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Mini Donuts 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Apple Frudel 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Omelet with Toast & Jelly 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Blueberry & Cho. Chip 
Muffin Tops 

Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 
 
 

     9-9 

 10-14 

 11-18 

   1-6 

  2-10 

  3-17 

  4-21 

 

 

Waffles & Syrup 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

                                                                                             

 

Fruit Muffin 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

 

Caramel Mini Cinnis 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Blueberry Twist 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 

 

Sausage Egg Bagel 
Breakfast Pizza 

Cereal Bowl 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

*MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE     *BREAKFAST PRICE $2.05      *MILK $.40 

Carlinville Middle /High 24-25 Breakfast Menu 


