Carlinville Middle /High 24-25 Breakfast Menu

8-12 9-16 10-21 11-25 1-13 2-17 3-24 4-28	MCNDAY French Toast & Syrup Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	SUESDAY Cinnamon Toast Pastry Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	WEDNESDAY Oatmeal Round Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	FHURSDAY Egg & Cheese Bagel Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	FRIDAY Sausage Egg Burrito Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk
8-19 9 -23 10-28 12-2 1-20 2-24 3-31 5-5	Pancakes & Syrup Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Strawberry Bagel Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Cinnamon Mini Cinnis Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Scrambled Eggs with Toast & Jelly Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Dutch Waffle Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk
8-26 9-30 11-4 12-9 1-27 3-3 4-7 5-12	Waffles & Syrup Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Banana Bread Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Chocolate Crescent Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Egg & Cheese Burrito Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	HEC Combo Bar with a English Muffin Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk
9-2 10-7 11-11 12-16 2-3 3-10 4-14 5-19*	Pancakes & Syrup Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Mini Donuts Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Apple Frudel Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Omelet with Toast & Jelly Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Blueberry & Cho. Chip Muffin Tops Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk
9-9 10-14 11-18 1-6 2-10 3-17 4-21	Waffles & Syrup Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk MENU SUBJECT TO	Fruit Muffin Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk CHANGE *BREA	Caramel Mini Cinnis Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk	Blueberry Twist Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk * MILK \$.40	Sausage Egg Bagel Breakfast Pizza Cereal Bowl Fruit/Juice/Milk